NAIL GUNS & STAPLERS
MODEL G1847 / G1852 / G1861 / G3811
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
COPYRIGHT © 1990 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. TX 3 176 561
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
REVISED MARCH, 1999  PRINTED IN USA
DISCONTINUED MACHINE MANUAL DISCLAIMER

2
41
9
42
7
42
5
42
442
3
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
G1847 / G1852 / G 1861 / G3811 Air Nailers/Staplers -15-
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 20
102 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5mm
103 P1847103 DEFLECTOR
104 P1847104 SPRING
105 P1847105 SEAL
106 P1847106 CAP
107 P1847107 O-RING
108 P1847108 O-RING
109 P1847109 HD VALVE PISTON
110 P1847110 O-RING
111 P1847111 O-RING
112 P1847112 COLLAR
113 P1847113 O-RING
116 P1847116 MAIN PISTON UNIT
117 P1847117 O-RING
118 P1847118 CYLINDER
119 P1847119 BUMPER
120 P1847120 O-RING
121 P1847121 TUBE
122 P1847122 O-RING
123 P1847123 JOINT GUIDE
201 P1847201 SEAL
202 P1847202 TRIGGER VALVE HEAD
203 P1847203 TRIGGER VALVE STEM
204 P1847204 O-RING
205 P1847205 O-RING
206 P1847206 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
207 PEC01M E-CLIP 3mm
208 P1847208 TRIGGER
209 P1847209 STEPPED PIN
210 P1847210 SPRING
214 PRP11M ROLL PIN 2.5 x 16mm
215 P1847215 SAFETY LEVER
216 P1847216 SHAFT
217 P1847217 SPRING
218 PEC02M E-CLIP 4mm
301 P1847301 NAILER BODY
302 P1847302 O-RING
303 P1847303 NIPPLE
304 G2308 AIR FITTING
401 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 20
402 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5mm
403 P1847403 DRIVER GUIDE COVER B
404 PSB17M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 10
405 P1847405 NOSEPIECE COVER
406 P1847406 NOSEPIECE
407 PSB41M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 14
408 P1847408 MAGAZINE UNIT A
409 P1847409 STOPPER
410 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 8
411 P1847411 MAGAZINE UNIT B
413 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 8
414 P1847414 PUSHER
415 P1847415 PUSHER PIN
416 P1847416 SPRING
417 P1847417 REAR PLATE
418 P1847418 MAGAZINE LATCH
419 PSB16M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 16
421 P1847421 STOPPER
422 P1847422 FIXED PLATE
423 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 8
424 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4mm
425 PSB17M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 10
427 PLN01M LOCK NUT M4 - 0.7
429 P1847429 SAFETY
430 P1847430 O-RING KIT
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
-16- G1847 / G1852 / G 1861 / G3811 Air Nailers/Staplers
30
1

G1852 PARTS DIAGRAM
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
G1847 / G1852 / G 1861 / G3811 Air Nailers/Staplers -17-
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 20
102 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5mm
103 P1847103 DEFLECTOR
104 P1847104 SPRING
105 P1847105 SEAL
106 P1847106 CAP
107 P1847107 O-RING
108 P1847108 O-RING
109 P1847109 HD VALVE PISTON
110 P1847110 O-RING
111 P1847111 O-RING
112 P1852112 COLLAR
113 P1847113 O-RING
116 P1852114 MAIN PISTON UNIT
117 P1847117 O-RING
118 P1847118 CYLINDER

208 P1847208 TRIGGER
209 P1847209 STEPPED PIN
210 P1847210 SPRING
214 PRP11M ROLL PIN 2.5 x 16mm
215 P1847215 SAFETY LEVER
216 P1847216 SHAFT
217 P1847217 SPRING
218 PEC02M E-CLIP 4mm
301 P1847301 NAILER BODY
302 P1847302 O-RING
303 P1847303 NIPPLE
304 G2308 AIR FITTING
401 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 20
402 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5mm
403 P1847403 DRIVER GUIDE COVER B
404 P1847404 NOSEPIECE
405 PSB41M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 14
406 PSB17M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 10
407 P1852407 NOSEPIECE COVER
408 P1852408 STOPPER
409 P1852409 MAGAZINE UNIT A
410 P1852410 STOPPER
411 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4 mm
412 PSB17M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 10
413 P1852413 MAGAZINE UNIT B
414 P1852414 REAR PLATE
415 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4mm
416 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 8
417 P1852417 PUSHER
418 P1852418 SPRING
419 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 8
420 P1852420 FIXED PLATE
421 P1852421 MAGAZINE LATCH
422 P1852422 STOPPER
423 PSB23M CAP SCREW M4 - 0.7 x 12
424 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4mm
425 P1852425 SAFETY
426 P1852426 FLAT BAR
427 PLN01M LOCK NUT M4 - 0.7
428 P1847430 O-RING KIT
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
-18- G1847 / G1852 / G 1861 / G3811 Air Nailers/Staplers